Marquee size

No of guests tables
Standing buffet

Cost of Marquee only
Lining for Marquee
Flooring wood
Coir Matting

Plastic hard flooring
Dance Floor

(9ft x9ft)

Lighting Flood
Globe lights
UP-Lighters X8
Generator 6kv

Heater includes fuel

MarqueeSize

Cost marquee only
Number guests tables
Standing Buffet
Flooring Wood

Coir Matting
Plastic Flooring

9m x 9m

90

135
£890.00
£560.00
£350.00
£150.00
£400.00
£220.00

£40.00
£90.00
£120.00
£140.00
£180.00

3m x.6M
£320.00
20
25

65
£220.00

9m x 12m

120

180
£1075.00
£590.00
£360.00
£160.00
£450.00
£220.00

£40.00

£100.00
£120.00
£140.00
£200.00

4dmyx 8m
£375.00
30
40

80
£240.00

9m x 15m

150

225
£1225.00
£620.00
£360.00
£190.00
£500.00
£220.00

£40.00

£100.00
£120.00
£140.00
£200.00

4mx.10m
£425.00
36

45

110
£250.00

9m x 18m

180

270
£2125.00
£650.00
£400.00
£210.00
£550.00
£220.00

£40.00

£130.00
£120.00
£140.00
£200.00

Per day +vat
6m x8m
£525.00

45

70

£200.00

110
£270.00

6m X 18m

120

180

£700.00
£560.00
£350.00
£160.00
£400.00
£220.00

£140.00
£200.00

6m x 10m
£580.00
60

80
£250.00

130
£290.00

6m x 24m

140

210
£750.00
£560.00
£380.00
£180.00
£4450.00
£220.00

£140.00
£200.00

6mx 12m
£650.00
70

90
£280.00

150
£330.00
Per day +vat



